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UC Fall Enrollment Headcount by Broad Field of Study

Student Level Broad Discipline 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Undergraduate

Architecture

Arts & Humanities

Business

Engineering/CS

Life Sciences

Other Health Science

Physical Sciences

Social Sciences

Multiple Majors

Other/Interdisciplinary

Undeclared

Total

Grand Total

8,939

1

296

2,527

1,060

49

2,046

801

654

1,491

14

8,532

3

324

2,385

975

50

1,963

723

722

1,373

14

8,801

4

245

2,281

1,156

46

1,990

754

706

1,608

11

8,950

6

167

2,366

986

55

2,167

925

611

1,660

7

7,865

2

153

1

2,046

869

63

1,771

853

425

1,664

18

7,707

130

2,312

701

58

1,635

773

425

1,656

17

7,955

2

297

1

2,241

703

73

1,606

798

565

1,654

15

7,885

4

285

2,183

599

62

1,473

1,031

528

1,703

17

8,099

1,377

227

1,959

490

71

1,240

657

522

1,556

7,575

1,388

158

1,919

487

15

1,098

571

467

1,472

6,790

1,357

150

1,747

377

20

896

555

354

1,334

8,9398,5328,8018,9507,8657,7077,9557,8858,0997,5756,790

 

Location
Los Angeles

Enrollment Status
New

Degree Program
Undergraduate

Data Source: UC Information Center Data Warehouse

Undergraduate freshmen enrollment by field of study
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