Undergraduate freshmen enrollment by field of study

UC Fall Enrollment Headcount by Broad Field of Study

Location Los Angeles			Enrollm New	ent Statu	s		Degree Program Undergraduate					
Student Level	Broad Discipline	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
Undergraduate	Architecture				17	15	17	18	7	11	14	14
	Arts & Humanities	1,334	1,472	1,556	1,703	1,654	1,656	1,664	1,660	1,608	1,373	1,491
	Business	354	467	522	528	565	425	425	611	706	722	654
	Engineering/CS	555	571	657	1,031	798	773	853	925	754	723	801
	Life Sciences	896	1,098	1,240	1,473	1,606	1,635	1,771	2,167	1,990	1,963	2,046
	Other Health Science	20	15	71	62	73	58	63	55	46	50	49
	Physical Sciences	377	487	490	599	703	701	869	986	1,156	975	1,060
	Social Sciences	1,747	1,919	1,959	2,183	2,241	2,312	2,046	2,366	2,281	2,385	2,527
	Multiple Majors					1		1				
	Other/Interdisciplinary	150	158	227	285	297	130	153	167	245	324	296
	Undeclared	1,357	1,388	1,377	4	2		2	6	4	3	1
	Total	6,790	7,575	8,099	7,885	7,955	7,707	7,865	8,950	8,801	8,532	8,939
Grand Total		6,790	7,575	8,099	7,885	7,955	7,707	7,865	8,950	8,801	8,532	8,939